Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name

Other (If City/County/State not in list)

LEA Type

Other (If LEA Type not in list)

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:

Title:

Email Address:

State Totals Received For Reporting Year

State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

State Cash on Hand:

Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year

Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):

Fed Cash on Hand:

Muscogee County

Sheriff Office

GA1060000
100 10th Street Columbus, Ga. 31902
706-653-4225

Jonnie Ellerbee
Sergeant
jellerbee@columbusga.org

$14,548.40
$0.00
$14,548.40

$0.00
$28,380.00
$4,052.27

$0.00



State Forfeited Property

Date Item Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution of Date of Sale Gross Income NetIncome Date of Destruction
Received Description Property



State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute
2/27/2017 OCGA § 16-13-49
3/22/2017 OCGA § 16-13-49
6/21/2017 OCGA § 16-13-49
12/7/2017 OCGA § 16-13-49
12/7/2017 OCGA § 16-13-49

Amount
$1,822.00
$1,610.00
$3,198.52
$5,692.26
$2,225.62



State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property
2/27/2017 $1822.00 U.S. Currency
3/22/2017 $1610.00 U.S. Currency



State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose



Federal Forfeited Property

Date Iltem Statute Value Disposition/Distribution Date Gross Net Property Date of
Received Description of Property of Sale Income Income Utilization Destruction



Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount



Federal Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose
1/1/2017 $28,380.00 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
supports or enhances law enforcement



