Agency Information	
City/County/State Agency Name	Muscogee County
Other (If City/County/State not in list)	
LEA Type	Sheriff Office
Other (If LEA Type not in list)	
ORI Number:	GA1060000
Address:	100 10th Street Columbus, Ga. 31902
Phone:	706-653-4225
Reporting Officer/Employee	
Name:	Jonnie Ellerbee
Title:	Sergeant
Email Address:	jellerbee@columbusga.org
State Totals Received For Reporting Year	
State Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$14,548.40
State Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
State Cash on Hand:	\$14,548.40
Fed Totals Received For Reporting Year	
Fed Currency (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$0.00
Fed Expenditures (Calculated Do Not Enter Value):	\$28,380.00
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$4,052.27

\$0.00

State Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
Received	Description			Property				

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
2/27/2017	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1,822.00
3/22/2017	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$1,610.00
6/21/2017	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$3,198.52
12/7/2017	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$5,692.26
12/7/2017	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2,225.62

State Returned Property

Date Returned

Description of Property

2/27/2017 \$1822.00 U.S. Currency 3/22/2017 \$1610.00 U.S. Currency

State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose	Date	Amount	Purpose
---------------------	------	--------	---------

Federal Forfeited Property

Date	Item	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution	Date	Gross	Net	Property	Date of
Received	Description			of Property	of Sale	Income	Income	Utilization	Destruction

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	C+-++-	A
Date Received	Statute	Amount

Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
1/1/2017	\$28,380.00	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that
		supports or enhances law enforcement